Fecha
(DD/MM)
27-May
29-May
5-Jun
7-Jun

Asignatura

Tecnologia
Educacion Fisica
Lenguaje
Matematicas

CALENDARIO JUNIO

Curso

1°B
1°B
1°B
1°B

Tipo de Evaluacién

Confeccion de objeto tecnoldgico
Prueba manipulaciéon

Prueba consonante Ty D

Prueba Numeros hasta el 30

Profesor

Marcela Campos
Patricio Quiroz

Marcela Campos
Marcela Campos

%

30%
25%
20%
25%



	1°B

